
For answers to your Monogram,® GE Profile™ or  
GE® appliance questions, visit our website at 
geappliances.com or call GE Answer Center® 
service, 800.626.2000.

Dimensions and Installation Information (in inches) 

 
Height to top of hinge (in.) A

Height to top of case (in.) B

Case depth without door (in.) C

Case depth less door handle (in.) D

Case depth with door handle (in.) E

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F

Width (in.) G

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

Ai
r

Cl
ea
ra
nc
es

O
ve
ra
ll

D
im
en
si
on
s

69-5/8

69

23-7/8

28-1/2

31

43-1/8

35-3/4

44

1/8

1

2

A

G

D
C

F
B E

HHeight to top of hinge (in.) A

Height to top of case (in.) B

Case depth without door (in.) C

Case depth less door handle (in.) D

Case depth with door handle (in.) E

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F

Width (in.) G

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

Ai
r

Cl
ea
ra
nc
es

O
ve
ra
ll

D
im
en
si
on
s

69-5/8

69

23-7/8

28-1/2

31

43-1/8

35-3/4

44

1/8

1

2

A

G

D
C

F
B E

H

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories

As an EnErgy StAr® 
partner, gE has determined 
that this product meets the 
EnErgy StAr guidelines 
for energy efficiency.

Note:
Anti-tip bracket part number 200D8494P001 will be shipped with 
every counter-depth model

Specification Revised 4/13 210828

PGCS1RKZ 
GE Profile™ Series 20.7 Cu. Ft. Refrigerator with Armoire Styling 



Specification Revised 4/13 210828

Features and Benefits
•  Counter-depth configuration - Creates the look of a built-in without the added expense
•  Stainless steel doors with top and bottom bevels - Add a sleek, designer look to your kitchen
•  Armoire style double drawer freezer system - Two freezer drawers make it simple to find exactly 

what you’re looking for
•  In-the-door icemaker - Frees up valuable space in the fresh-food section for more storage of your 

favorite foods
•  Tall, external ice and water dispenser with temperature display - Makes and stores ice on the door, 

saving space
•  Ramp-up LED lighting - Lighting increases as the doors are opened until full illumination
•  Temperature management - Enjoy even cooling throughout the fresh food section
•  Multi-level drawers - Two adjustable-humidity crispers keep fruits and vegetables fresh
•  Drop-down shelf - Hide-away shelf provides additional space for a variety of items and tucks away 

when you don't need it
•  Multi-level freezer baskets - Keep frozen foods organized and easy to find
•  In-the-door condiment bin and beverage rack - Provides convenient storage for cans and 

condiments without taking up shelf space
•  Quick Space shelf - Quickly slides out of the way to make room for tall items
•  Turbo Cool setting - Drops interior temperature to maintain freshness after frequent openings
•  Secure-close door system - Securely pulls the door shut to maintain food freshness and peace  

of mind
•  Adjustable spillproof glass shelves - Raised edges keep small spills from becoming big messes
•  Adjustable gallon door bins - Offers ideal space for storing gallon containers in the door
•  Never Clean condenser - Sealed compartment keeps coils clean and simplifies maintenance
• Model PGCS1RKZSS - Stainless steel As an EnErgy StAr® 

partner, gE has determined 
that this product meets the 
EnErgy StAr guidelines 
for energy efficiency.

PGCS1RKZ 
GE Profile™ Series 20.5 Cu. Ft. Refrigerator with Armoire Styling 


