PGCS1RKZ GE Profile™ Series 20.7 Cu. Ft. Refrigerator with Armoire Styling

Dimensions and Installation Information (in inches)

Overall Dimensions	Height to top of hinge (in.) A	69-5/8
	Height to top of case (in.) B	69
	Case depth without door (in.) C	23-7/8
	Case depth less door handle (in.) D	28-1/2
	Case depth with door handle (in.) E	31
	Depth with fresh food door open 90° (in.) ${\bf F}$	43-1/8
	Width (in.) G	35-3/4
	Width with door open 90 $^{\circ}$ inc. door handle (in.) ${\rm H}$	44
Air Clearances	Each side (in.)	1/8
	Top (in.)	1
	Back (in.)	2



Note:

Anti-tip bracket part number 200D8494P001 will be shipped with every counter-depth model

For answers to your Monogram,[®] GE Profile[™] or GE[®] appliance questions, visit our website at geappliances.com or call GE Answer Center[®] service, 800.626.2000.



imagination at work







As an ENERGY STAR® partner, GE has determined that this product meets the ENERGY STAR guidelines for energy efficiency.

PGCS1RKZ GE Profile™ Series 20.5 Cu. Ft. Refrigerator with Armoire Styling

Features and Benefits

- Counter-depth configuration Creates the look of a built-in without the added expense
- Stainless steel doors with top and bottom bevels Add a sleek, designer look to your kitchen
- Armoire style double drawer freezer system Two freezer drawers make it simple to find exactly what you're looking for
- In-the-door icemaker Frees up valuable space in the fresh-food section for more storage of your favorite foods
- Tall, external ice and water dispenser with temperature display Makes and stores ice on the door, saving space
- Ramp-up LED lighting Lighting increases as the doors are opened until full illumination
- Temperature management Enjoy even cooling throughout the fresh food section
- Multi-level drawers Two adjustable-humidity crispers keep fruits and vegetables fresh
- Drop-down shelf Hide-away shelf provides additional space for a variety of items and tucks away when you don't need it
- Multi-level freezer baskets Keep frozen foods organized and easy to find
- In-the-door condiment bin and beverage rack Provides convenient storage for cans and condiments without taking up shelf space
- Quick Space shelf Quickly slides out of the way to make room for tall items
- Turbo Cool setting Drops interior temperature to maintain freshness after frequent openings
- Secure-close door system Securely pulls the door shut to maintain food freshness and peace of mind
- Adjustable spillproof glass shelves Raised edges keep small spills from becoming big messes
- Adjustable gallon door bins Offers ideal space for storing gallon containers in the door
- Never Clean condenser Sealed compartment keeps coils clean and simplifies maintenance
- Model PGCS1RKZSS Stainless steel



imagination at work



